VC25-06-01 "Repair and Repaving of County Roads"										
	Didbury Way - Boonville New Harmony Road to Dead End		E&B Paving		David Enterprises		JH Rudolph & Co			
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,015.00	\$3,015.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$4,137.50	\$4,137.50	
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,546.88	\$4,546.88	
3	Surface Milling	SYD	4,400	\$1.60	\$7,040.00	\$2.39	\$10,516.00	\$2.75	\$12,100.00	
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	363	\$92.00	\$33,396.00	\$87.00	\$31,581.00	\$114.00	\$41,382.00	
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	50	\$195.00	\$9,750.00	\$245.00	\$12,250.00	\$290.00	\$14,500.00	
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	66	\$60.00	\$3,960.00	\$58.00	\$3,828.00	\$75.00	\$4,950.00	
7	Geogrid	SYD	200	\$1.25	\$250.00	\$1.50	\$300.00	\$1.30	\$260.00	
8	Joint Adhesive, Surface	LFT	1,600	\$0.30	\$480.00	\$0.45	\$720.00	\$0.80	\$1,280.00	
				Subtotal	\$59,891.00	Subtotal	\$64,895.00	Subtotal	\$83,156.38	
	Kettleshill Walk - Oldbury Way to Dead End									
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,015.00	\$3,015.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$4,137.50	\$4,137.50	
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,546.88	\$4,546.88	
3	Surface Milling	SYD	4,294	\$1.60	\$6,870.40	\$2.39	\$10,262.66	\$2.75	\$11,808.50	
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	354	\$92.00	\$32,568.00	\$87.00	\$30,798.00	\$114.00	\$40,356.00	
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	25	\$195.00	\$4,875.00	\$245.00	\$6,125.00	\$290.00	\$7,250.00	
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	33	\$60.00	\$1,980.00	\$58.00	\$1,914.00	\$75.00	\$2,475.00	
7	Geogrid	SYD	100	\$1.25	\$125.00	\$1.50	\$150.00	\$1.30	\$130.00	
8	Joint Adhesive, Surface	LFT	1,555	\$0.30	\$466.50	\$0.45	\$699.75	\$0.80	\$1,244.00	
				Subtotal	\$51,899.90	Subtotal	\$55,649.41	Subtotal	\$71,947.88	
	Kettleshill Court - Kettleshill Walk to Dead End	1								
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,015.00	\$3,015.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$4,137.50	\$4,137.50	
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,546.88	\$4,546.88	
3	Surface Milling	SYD	587	\$1.60	\$939.20	\$2.39	\$1,402.93	\$2.75	\$1,614.25	
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	49	\$92.00	\$4,508.00	\$87.00	\$4,263.00	\$114.00	\$5,586.00	
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	25	\$195.00	\$4,875.00	\$245.00	\$6,125.00	\$290.00	\$7,250.00	
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	33	\$60.00	\$1,980.00	\$58.00	\$1,914.00	\$75.00	\$2,475.00	
7	Geogrid	SYD	100	\$1.25	\$125.00	\$1.50	\$150.00	\$1.30	\$130.00	
8	Joint Adhesive, Surface	LFT	220	\$0.30	\$66.00	\$0.45	\$99.00	\$0.80	\$176.00	
				Subtotal	\$17,508.20	Subtotal	\$19,653.93	Subtotal	\$25,915.63	
	#3 School Road - Hillview Drive to St. Joe Roa									
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,015.00	\$3,015.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$4,137.50	\$4,137.50	
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,546.88	\$4,546.88	
3	Surface Milling	SYD	11,612	\$1.60	\$18,579.20	\$2.39	\$27,752.68	\$2.75	\$31,933.00	
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	958	\$92.00	\$88,136.00	\$87.00	\$83,346.00	\$114.00	\$109,212.00	
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base	TONS	60	\$195.00	\$11,700.00	\$245.00	\$14,700.00	\$290.00	\$17,400.00	
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	79	\$60.00	\$4,740.00	\$58.00	\$4,582.00	\$75.00	\$5,925.00	
7	Geogrid	SYD	240	\$1.25	\$300.00	\$1.50	\$360.00	\$1.30	\$312.00	
8	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid Yellow	LFT	11,000	\$0.65	\$7,150.00	\$0.80	\$8,800.00	\$0.65	\$7,150.00	
9	Striping, Thermoplastic, Solid White	LFT	11,000	\$0.65	\$7,150.00	\$0.80	\$8,800.00	\$0.65	\$7,150.00	
10	Temporary Striping	LFT	1,100	\$4.00	\$4,400.00	\$2.50	\$2,750.00	\$1.30	\$1,430.00	
11	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Stop Line, 24"	LFT	20	\$7.95	\$159.00	\$8.00	\$160.00	\$7.95	\$159.00	
12	Monument Section Corner	EACH	3	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,150.00	\$6,450.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	
13	Joint Adhesive, Surface	LFT	5,500	\$0.30	\$1,650.00	\$0.45	\$2,475.00	\$0.80	\$4,400.00	
			-	Subtotal	\$159,479.20	Subtotal	\$165,875.68	Subtotal	\$198,555.38	

	Sonoma Court in Arrowood Sub (natching only)							
Item No.		Unit	Ouantitu	Unit Price	Evtonded	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
	Description And Description		Quantity		Extended				
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,015.00	\$3,015.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$4,137.50	\$4,137.50
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,546.88	\$4,546.88
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	7	\$92.00	\$644.00	\$87.00	\$609.00	\$114.00	\$798.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	20	\$195.00	\$3,900.00	\$245.00	\$4,900.00	\$290.00	\$5,800.00
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	27	\$60.00	\$1,620.00	\$58.00	\$1,566.00	\$75.00	\$2,025.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	80	\$1.25	\$100.00	\$1.50	\$120.00	\$1.30	\$104.00
				Subtotal	\$11,279.00	Subtotal	\$12,895.00	Subtotal	\$17,411.38
	Feltman Drive - Petersburg Road	to Dead End							
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,015.00	\$3,015.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$4,137.50	\$4,137.50
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,546.88	\$4,546.88
3	Surface Milling	SYD	1,340	\$1.60	\$2,144.00	\$2.39	\$3,202.60	\$2.75	\$3,685.00
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	111	\$92.00	\$10,212.00	\$87.00	\$9,657.00	\$114.00	\$12,654.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	25	\$195.00	\$4,875.00	\$245.00	\$6,125.00	\$290.00	\$7,250.00
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	34	\$60.00	\$2,040.00	\$58.00	\$1,972.00	\$75.00	\$2,550.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	100	\$1.25	\$125.00	\$1.50	\$150.00	\$1.30	\$130.00
8	Wedge and Level	TONS	55	\$92.00	\$5,060.00	\$95.00	\$5,225.00	\$135.00	\$7,425.00
9	Joint Adhesive, Surface	LFT	635	\$0.30	\$190.50	\$0.45	\$285.75	\$0.80	\$508.00
				Subtotal	\$29,661.50	Subtotal	\$32,317.35	Subtotal	\$42,886.38
	Hartwell Drive and Windham Drive								
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,015.00	\$3,015.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$4,137.50	\$4,137.50
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,546.88	\$4,546.88
3	Surface Milling	SYD	5,210	\$1.60	\$8,336.00	\$2.39	\$12,451.90	\$2.75	\$14,327.50
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	435	\$92.00	\$40,020.00	\$87.00	\$37,845.00	\$114.00	\$49,590.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	50	\$195.00	\$9,750.00	\$245.00	\$12,250.00	\$290.00	\$14,500.00
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	66	\$60.00	\$3,960.00	\$58.00	\$3,828.00	\$75.00	\$4,950.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	200	\$1.25	\$250.00	\$1.50	\$300.00	\$1.30	\$260.00
8	Joint Adhesive, Surface	LFT	1,875	\$0.30	\$562.50	\$0.45	\$843.75	\$0.80	\$1,500.00
9	Curb Ramp	EACH	10	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$42,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00
				Subtotal	\$99,893.50	Subtotal	\$115,218.65	Subtotal	\$125,811.88
	Thornhill Drive - Approx. 200' W. of Ellerston to Petersburg								
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$3,015.00	\$3,015.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$4,137.50	\$4,137.50
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,546.88	\$4,546.88
3	Surface Milling	SYD	4,125	\$1.60	\$6,600.00	\$2.39	\$9,858.75	\$2.75	\$11,343.75
4	HMA Surface, 9.5 mm 1.5", Type B	TONS	341	\$92.00	\$31,372.00	\$87.00	\$29,667.00	\$114.00	\$38,874.00
5	HMA Patching, 25.0 mm Base (4.5")	TONS	52	\$195.00	\$10,140.00	\$245.00	\$12,740.00	\$290.00	\$15,080.00
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	70	\$60.00	\$4,200.00	\$58.00	\$4,060.00	\$75.00	\$5,250.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	210	\$1.25	\$262.50	\$1.50	\$315.00	\$1.30	\$273.00
8	Joint Adhesive, Surface	LFT	1,485	\$0.30	\$445.50	\$0.45	\$668.25	\$0.80	\$1,188.00
9	Curb Ramp	EACH	6	\$3,200.00	\$19,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$25,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$19,200.00
	•			Subtotal	\$77,235.00	Subtotal	\$88,209.00	Subtotal	\$99,893.13
		CONTRACT TOTAL FOR	ALL ROADS:		\$506,847.30		\$554,714.02		\$665,578.04